

Dear Community Member,

We are writing on behalf of the Pickford Hay Days committee to ask for your support for the 2023 Hay Days celebration.

The theme for Hay Days 2023 is going "Back to the Future!". This year's celebration is going to honor the history of our citizens while celebrating where our town is headed. We have a lot to be thankful for as Pickfordians, and as we head "88 Miles Per Hour!" towards our future, we hope to pay homage to all the progress we've made along the way.

Support from our community is imperative for the continued growth and success of Pickford Hay Days. Your generosity will allow the Hay Days committee to introduce new events, improve current events, and most importantly, allow ALL entertainment to remain free of charge to our community members.

Donors' names will be listed on the Hay Days Schedule of Events, Facebook Page, and Website.

If you are interested in donating, please complete the below form, and return it by July 4, 2023, to be printed in the 2023 Hay Days Schedule of Events. Sponsorships received after the deadline will not be listed in the Schedule of Events but will still be listed on our Facebook page and website.

Please mail the completed form and check mailed payable to Pickford Hay Days to:

Address:

Pickford Hay Days P.O. Box 304 Pickford, MI 49774.

Thank you for supporting Pickford Hay Days!

Sincerely, The Pickford Hay Days Committee

## Pickford Hay Days 2023 Sponsor

## Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number:\_\_\_\_\_

Email:\_\_\_\_\_

Amount:\_\_\_\_\_